
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Georgia Tech (as of Mar 15, 2025)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 16-11   Home: 12-7   Away: 1-3   Neutral: 3-1   ACC: 4-4

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Alyssa Willer  . 3 7 8 23-19 45 13 17 0 2 1 11 24  . 5 3 3 11 0 12 0  . 4 7 5 3 0 2-2 22 0 0 1.000

Jayden Gailey  . 3 7 1 22-21 62 13 23 9 0 1 14 35  . 5 6 5 12 1 11 0  . 4 8 0 0 0 0-0 48 2 0 1.000

Eliana Gottlieb  . 3 6 3 27-26 80 22 29 8 1 2 11 45  . 5 6 3 13 1 5 0  . 4 5 7 0 3 5-6 12 0 3  . 8 0 0

Paige Vukadinovich  . 3 6 2 27-27 69 18 25 6 1 1 16 36  . 5 2 2 7 2 11 0  . 4 3 6 0 2 2-3 32 2 2  . 9 4 4

Gracyn Tucker  . 3 1 3 27-27 83 19 26 4 0 8 25 54  . 6 5 1 7 1 13 1  . 3 7 4 0 0 0-0 13 55 7  . 9 0 7

Addison Leschber  . 2 7 8 23-19 54 9 15 2 0 2 12 23  . 4 2 6 7 2 10 0  . 3 8 1 0 0 0-0 124 0 3  . 9 7 6

Grace Connelly  . 2 6 0 27-27 73 15 19 5 0 3 17 33  . 4 5 2 16 1 8 3  . 3 8 7 3 1 0-0 36 42 4  . 9 5 1

Reese Hunter  . 2 2 9 22-18 48 5 11 0 0 1 6 14  . 2 9 2 2 0 6 0  . 2 6 0 0 1 0-0 107 11 2  . 9 8 3

Ella Edgmon  . 2 1 3 25-16 47 8 10 1 0 0 4 11  . 2 3 4 1 1 8 1  . 2 4 5 0 1 4-4 28 1 0 1.000

Emma Simon  . 2 1 2 27-27 52 10 11 2 0 0 3 13  . 2 5 0 13 1 6 0  . 3 7 3 1 3 0-1 34 50 7  . 9 2 3

--------------------

Lillian Martineau  . 2 5 0 14-5 20 6 5 2 0 0 5 7  . 3 5 0 1 0 7 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Caroline Patterson  . 1 8 2 13-9 22 5 4 0 0 1 3 7  . 3 1 8 7 0 4 0  . 3 7 9 0 0 0-0 41 9 1  . 9 8 0

Emma Minghini  . 1 1 1 6-2 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 1 1 1 0 0 2 1  . 1 1 1 0 0 0-0 12 2 0 1.000

Makayla Coffield  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 10 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 9 5 27 665 143 196 39 4 20 128 303  . 4 5 6 97 10 103 6  . 3 8 9 7 11 13-16 517 200 30  . 9 6 0

Opponents  . 2 5 8 27 695 133 179 39 2 29 118 309  . 4 4 5 102 6 152 2  . 3 5 7 2 7 16-22 496 185 25  . 9 6 5

LOB - Team (151), Opp (163). DPs turned - Team (5), Opp (13). CI - Team (1), Hunter 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Sophia Voyles  2 . 1 1 6-3 13 10 2 2/0 0 53.0 39 23 16 24 62 10 0 4  . 1 9 7 8 1 0 0 0

Kinsey Norton  2 . 2 7 1-4 14 2 0 0/0 3 37.0 33 22 12 25 31 4 0 5  . 2 3 1 4 2 0 1 1

--------------------

Emma Minghini  2 . 8 6 1-0 4 1 1 0/0 0 7.1 9 6 3 5 2 3 2 0  . 2 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

Makayla Coffield  5 . 7 0 5-3 12 2 0 0/0 0 23.1 26 19 19 10 22 7 0 8  . 2 7 4 4 0 0 0 0

Sydnie Watts  6 . 3 9 2-0 9 7 1 1/0 0 23.0 30 23 21 4 22 4 0 7  . 3 0 3 1 1 0 1 0

Madison Furniss  6 . 8 3 1-1 9 2 0 0/0 0 13.1 20 15 13 13 3 5 0 0  . 3 2 8 3 0 0 0 3

Jaidyn Studebaker  8 . 5 6 0-0 4 2 0 0/0 0 9.0 11 14 11 16 6 3 0 3  . 2 9 7 6 1 0 0 1

Camden Anders  9 . 9 5 0-0 4 1 0 0/0 0 6.1 11 11 9 5 4 3 0 2  . 3 6 7 2 1 0 0 1

Totals  4 . 2 2 16-11 27 27 4 3/0 3 172.1 179 133 104 102 152 39 2 29  . 2 5 8 28 6 0 2 7

Opponents  5 . 0 8 11-16 27 27 8 2/1 0 165.1 196 143 120 97 103 39 4 20  . 2 9 5 14 10 0 7 11

PB - Team (5), Hunter 5, Opp (6). SBA/ATT - Hunter (9-14), Patterson (7-8), Voyles (3-6), Watts (3-4), Studebaker (2-3),

Norton (2-3), Minghini (2-2), Anders (2-2), Furniss (1-1), Coffield (1-1).
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(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Jayden Gailey 50 48 2 0 1.000 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Ella Edgmon 29 28 1 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Alyssa Willer 22 22 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Minghini 14 12 2 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Makayla Coffield 10 0 10 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Madison Furniss 7 1 6 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Kinsey Norton 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Sophia Voyles 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 3 3  . 5 0 0 0 0

Lillian Martineau 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Camden Anders 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Sydnie Watts 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

Reese Hunter 120 107 11 2  . 9 8 3 0 9 5  . 6 4 3 5 1

Caroline Patterson 51 41 9 1  . 9 8 0 0 7 1  . 8 7 5 0 0

Addison Leschber 127 124 0 3  . 9 7 6 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Grace Connelly 82 36 42 4  . 9 5 1 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Paige Vukadinovich 36 32 2 2  . 9 4 4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Simon 91 34 50 7  . 9 2 3 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Gracyn Tucker 75 13 55 7  . 9 0 7 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Eliana Gottlieb 15 12 0 3  . 8 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Jaidyn Studebaker 3 1 1 1  . 6 6 7 1 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Totals 747 517 200 30  . 9 6 0 5 16 6  . 7 2 7 5 1

Opponents 706 496 185 25  . 9 6 5 13 13 3  . 8 1 3 6 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   1.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1.0 IP/Game


